
PATHA-BHAVANA VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION TEST-2022 FOR CLASS -II

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : UNRESERVED CATEGORY (BOYS)

Rank Form No. Name of the Applicant
GENDER CATEGORY PWD

TOTAL        
(out of 50)

1 VBU21051165 ARPAN NATH MALE OBC 50.0
2 VBU21050419 SRIJAN BHANDARI MALE GENERAL 50.0
3 VBU21051138 MAHAMMAD ISTHAJUL AMIN MALE GENERAL 49.0
4 VBU21051098 DIPTAK DEY MALE OBC 46.5

5 VBU21050355 ANKAN GHOSH MALE GENERAL
10. HARD OF 
HEARING 45.5

6 VBU21051925 SHAYAK GHOSH MALE GENERAL 45.5
7 VBU21050379 ANSHUMAN PAL MALE OBC 45.0
8 VBU21050481 ANKUSH GHOSH MALE GENERAL 43.5
9 VBU21049735 AYAN MALLICK MALE GENERAL 43.5
10 VBU21051046 ASIT DAS MALE SC 43.5
11 VBU21051622 HIRANYAK SEN MALE OBC 43.0
12 VBU21050555 ANKIT SEN MALE OBC 42.0
13 VBU21051893 ANKUSH MONDAL MALE EWS 42.0
14 VBU21051440 RIDDHI SAHA MALE SC 41.5
15 VBU21051822 DEBANJAN KARMAKAR MALE OBC 41.5
16 VBU21050688 ARPAN GHOSH MALE GENERAL 41.0
17 VBU21051407 SPANDA PAL MALE GENERAL 40.5
18 VBU21050852 SAYANTAN HANSDA MALE ST 40.5
19 VBU21051674 ARPAN GHOSH MALE GENERAL 40.0
20 VBU21051115 KUNAL SAHA MALE SC 40.0
21 VBU21049978 SOURIDHA PAL MALE GENERAL 39.5
22 VBU21050606 SHIVAM SAHA MALE GENERAL 39.5
23 VBU21050120 AYUSHMAN GHOSH MALE OBC 39.0
24 VBU21050756 BHOLANATH MUKHERJEE MALE GENERAL 38.0



25 VBU21050645 ROUNAK GHOSH MALE GENERAL 38.0
26 VBU21050854 SUBHAM DAS MALE GENERAL 37.5
27 VBU21050927 ASMIT KHAN MALE OBC 37.5
28 VBU21050654 ARKA DAS MALE EWS 37.5
29 VBU21049664 ARPIT BAGDI MALE SC 37.5
30 VBU21049662 RIZWAN AKHTAR SAFI MALE GENERAL 37.5
31 VBU21050084 SANDIPTA ROY MALE GENERAL 37.0
32 VBU21050800 SAHITYA BANERJEE MALE GENERAL 37.0
33 VBU21050957 SATYAKI GHOSH MALE GENERAL 36.5
34 VBU21051539 PARTHASARATHI DEY MALE GENERAL 36.5
35 VBU21051711 AYUSH GHOSH MALE GENERAL 36.5
36 VBU21049676 BABAN SANNYASI MALE SC 36.5
37 VBU21051268 RISHAV GHOSH MALE GENERAL 36.5
38 VBU21050937 SHIBA GHOSH MALE GENERAL 36.0
39 VBU21051176 ANIRUDDHA MONDAL MALE GENERAL 35.5
40 VBU21050827 ABHRANEEL GHOSH MALE GENERAL 35.5
41 VBU21051632 SOURISH DUTTA MALE GENERAL 35.0
42 VBU21051835 ANKUSH MANDAL MALE GENERAL 35.0
43 VBU21051888 ABHRA MONDAL MALE EWS 35.0
44 VBU21050238 SK ABID MALE GENERAL 34.5
45 VBU21049755 SRIJIT MUKHERJEE MALE GENERAL 34.5
46 VBU21050632 ISHAN SAHA MALE SC 34.5
47 VBU21050979 SHOUNAK PAL MALE GENERAL 34.5
48 VBU21051557 SAHIL MOLLA MALE GENERAL 33.5
49 VBU21049910 ANKUSH BHANDARI MALE OBC 33.5
50 VBU21049965 SOUHARDYA ROY MALE GENERAL 33.5
51 VBU21051390 PRASANTA DAS MALE SC 33.0
52 VBU21051327 ANKUSH GHOSAL MALE EWS 33.0
53 VBU21051957 SHREYAN MANDAL MALE GENERAL 33.0
54 VBU21051874 PINAKI ROY MALE SC 32.5
55 VBU21050326 SUDIP DAS MALE SC 32.5
56 VBU21051413 MD ARIFUZ ZAMAN MALE GENERAL 32.5
57 VBU21051464 SHUBHA DAS MALE GENERAL 32.5



58 VBU21050844 RISHI MANDAL MALE GENERAL 32.0
59 VBU21049868 ARPAN DAS MALE GENERAL 31.5
60 VBU21051861 SNEHAYU PAUL MALE GENERAL 31.5
61 VBU21050312 RAYAAN SHAW MALE OBC 31.5
62 VBU21050260 PRANESH MAHATO MALE OBC 31.5
63 VBU21050772 SAGNIK DAS MALE SC 31.5
64 VBU21051508 NISHAN SARKAR MALE GENERAL 31.5
65 VBU21049656 ABHINIBESH HAZRA MALE GENERAL 31.0
66 VBU21049721 RANBIR SINGH MALE GENERAL 31.0
67 VBU21049925 ARITRA DAS MALE SC 31.0
68 VBU21051931 ARGHYA BISWAS MALE SC 30.5
69 VBU21051723 SALMAN KHAN MALE OBC 30.5
70 VBU21050164 SABYASACHI MANDAL MALE SC 30.0
71 VBU21051212 JAGAT MUDI MALE ST 30.0
72 VBU21051591 ASIUR RAHMAN MALE GENERAL 29.5
73 VBU21050595 ASTICK GHOSH MALE GENERAL 29.0
74 VBU21051678 RANABIR BISWAS MALE SC 29.0
75 VBU21051922 ASHIK ALFAJ MALE GENERAL 28.5
76 VBU21050495 SK ARIAN MALE GENERAL 28.5
77 VBU21050822 JOYDIP MONDAL MALE GENERAL 28.5
78 VBU21050228 NAROTTAM THAKUR MALE GENERAL 28.5
79 VBU21050460 MAINAK DAS MALE SC 27.5
80 VBU21050675 DIBYENDU FOUZDER MALE GENERAL 27.5
81 VBU21051902 ARKO DAS MALE GENERAL 27.5
82 VBU21051572 HRIDAYESH MANDAL MALE GENERAL 27.5
83 VBU21049697 ARIJIT MONDAL MALE GENERAL 27.0
84 VBU21051202 SAIKAT SUTRADHAR MALE OBC 27.0
85 VBU21050179 RAJDEEP MUKHERJEE MALE GENERAL 27.0
86 VBU21049852 ARKA GHOSH MALE GENERAL 26.5
87 VBU21051422 AAYAN MAL MALE SC 26.0
88 VBU21050173 SHAUNAK CHAUDHURI MALE GENERAL 26.0
89 VBU21051666 RITESH PAL MALE OBC 26.0
90 VBU21050025 ABHIRUP DALUI MALE SC 26.0



91 VBU21049606 INDRANIL HANSDA MALE ST 26.0
92 VBU21051366 ARGHA GHOSH MALE GENERAL 26.0
93 VBU21049607 SUDIPTA MONDAL MALE SC 26.0
94 VBU21051170 RAJDEEP MASAT MALE GENERAL 25.5
95 VBU21051534 DEBOJYOTI SINGHA MALE GENERAL 25.5
96 VBU21050106 AVIJIT MONDAL MALE GENERAL 25.5
97 VBU21050454 ADWAITA BEJ MALE GENERAL 25.0
98 VBU21051075 SOURISH CHOUDHURY MALE GENERAL 25.0
99 VBU21050320 RAJ KONRA MALE ST 25.0

100 VBU21051060 RANGAN BISWAS MALE SC 25.0
101 VBU21051052 ARPAN SARKAR MALE GENERAL 25.0
102 VBU21051605 SAAD ANSARI MALE OBC 24.5
103 VBU21051001 DEBAYAN MUKHERJEE MALE GENERAL 24.5
104 VBU21050394 SUVAYU MUKHERJEE MALE GENERAL 24.5
105 VBU21050307 RAJDEEP GARAIN MALE OBC 24.5
106 VBU21050500 SOUNAK BANERJEE MALE GENERAL 24.5
107 VBU21051073 ARKADEEP HEMBROM MALE ST 24.0
108 VBU21051497 SK MASUM AKHTAR MALE GENERAL 24.0
109 VBU21050875 INDRANIL DHARA MALE SC 23.5
110 VBU21050029 BANTI DAS MALE GENERAL 23.5
111 VBU21049628 AYUSH CHAKRABORTY MALE GENERAL 23.0
112 VBU21050773 MIR SAMINUL KARIM MALE GENERAL 23.0

113 VBU21051093 DIBYENDU SOM MALE GENERAL

21. ANY OTHER 
AS DEFINED BY 
GOVT OF INDIA 23.0

114 VBU21051474 REEZWAN ALI MOLLA MALE OBC 22.5
115 VBU21051156 ROUNAK MONDAL MALE GENERAL 22.5
116 VBU21051913 SOUMYAJIT DAS MALE SC 22.5
117 VBU21050551 SARTHAK BANERJEE MALE GENERAL 22.0
118 VBU21050452 ALIK GARAI MALE OBC 22.0
119 VBU21051306 ARIT PAL MALE GENERAL 21.5
120 VBU21050216 REHAN KHAN MALE OBC 21.5
121 VBU21050738 SK ARIYAN MALE GENERAL 21.0
122 VBU21051833 AHITAGNEE GHOSH MALE OBC 20.5



123 VBU21050545 RAJ BAURI MALE SC 20.5
124 VBU21051911 SWARNENDU BIKASH DAS MALE GENERAL 20.0
125 VBU21050816 AYUSH ROY MALE GENERAL 20.0
126 VBU21050656 MD SAFI ALI MALE GENERAL 19.5
127 VBU21051348 SK SHAQEEQ JAMAL MALE GENERAL 19.5
128 VBU21049949 DRUP LOHAR MALE SC 19.5
129 VBU21050348 GUNJAN MAHULI MALE ST 18.5
130 VBU21050798 JOJO KHAN MALE SC 18.0
131 VBU21050142 NEEL GHOSH MALE GENERAL 17.5
132 VBU21050514 RONI BHOLLA MALE SC 17.5
133 VBU21051578 RITAM KONER MALE GENERAL 17.5
134 VBU21050991 NILAM MONDAL MALE GENERAL 17.5
135 VBU21051070 AYAN SAHA MALE SC 17.0
136 VBU21051649 SURYA KANTA SAHA MALE SC 16.5
137 VBU21051936 ARUP PAL MALE OBC 16.5
138 VBU21049848 JIYAR MURMU MALE ST 16.5
139 VBU21051896 SUBHADIP DAS MALE GENERAL 16.5
140 VBU21050597 NILOTPAL SAHA MALE SC 16.5
141 VBU21051155 TRIRAJOSIK PAUL MALE OBC 16.5
142 VBU21051375 ADI SARDAR MALE SC 16.0
143 VBU21051872 DEBA TIKADAR MALE SC 15.5
144 VBU21049883 RISHAV FOUZDAR MALE GENERAL 15.5
145 VBU21049828 SUDIPTO DUTTA MALE GENERAL 15.0
146 VBU21050648 SK SAIFUR RAHAMAN MALE GENERAL 15.0
147 VBU21049631 SOHAN GURUNG MALE GENERAL 15.0
148 VBU21051091 ANKUSH TUDU MALE ST 15.0
149 VBU21050523 SUJIT GHOSH MALE GENERAL 15.0
150 VBU21050222 ISHAN BANERJEE MALE GENERAL 15.0
151 VBU21051230 UJJAL BISWAS MALE GENERAL 14.5
152 VBU21050588 GOPIBALLAV CHAKRABORTY MALE GENERAL 14.5
153 VBU21051247 DEBMALYA SAHA MALE SC 14.5

154 VBU21050659 SK RAMIN HASAN MALE GENERAL
10. HARD OF 
HEARING 14.0

155 VBU21050883 SAYAN MAL MALE GENERAL 13.5



156 VBU21051214 SHIVOM LAHA MALE GENERAL 13.5
157 VBU21051829 DIPAN DAS MALE OBC 13.0
158 VBU21051595 RAJ MURMU MALE ST 12.5
159 VBU21050376 SOUGATA DAS MALE OBC 12.5
160 VBU21051794 SHUBHRANSHU GHOSH MALE GENERAL 12.5
161 VBU21050327 SEKH AMAN MALE GENERAL 12.5
162 VBU21051540 HARDIK SEN MALE OBC 12.0
163 VBU21051937 ARUNASISH ACHARYA MALE EWS 11.0
164 VBU21050294 AMANAT MOLLAH MALE OBC 09.5
165 VBU21050225 AKASH GHOSH MALE GENERAL 08.5
166 VBU21049675 RIK SAMAJPATI MALE GENERAL 07.5
167 VBU21049823 RUPANGAN MANDAL MALE SC 07.0
168 VBU21049827 RIJWAN MOLLA MALE GENERAL 06.5
169 VBU21051707 RANGAN MUKHERJEE MALE GENERAL 06.0
170 VBU21049812 SAUGATA GHOSH MALE GENERAL 06.0
171 VBU21049928 PRIYANSHU SAIN MALE GENERAL 05.0
172 VBU21050947 SHUBHAM DEBNATH MALE GENERAL 05.0
173 VBU21050309 WRIDDHIMAN NAG MALE OBC 02.0



PATHA-BHAVANA VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION TEST-2022 FOR CLASS -II

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : OBC CATEGORY (BOYS)

Rank Form No. Name of the Applicant
GENDER CATEGORY PWD

TOTAL        
(out of 50) DoB

1 VBU21051165 ARPAN NATH MALE OBC 50.0 3/21/2014

2 VBU21051098 DIPTAK DEY MALE OBC 46.5 1/18/2014

3 VBU21050379 ANSHUMAN PAL MALE OBC 45.0 7/14/2014

4 VBU21051622 HIRANYAK SEN MALE OBC 43.0 7/27/2014

5 VBU21050555 ANKIT SEN MALE OBC 42.0 1/19/2014

6 VBU21051822 DEBANJAN KARMAKAR MALE OBC 41.5 11/29/2014

7 VBU21050120 AYUSHMAN GHOSH MALE OBC 39.0 1/23/2014

8 VBU21050927 ASMIT KHAN MALE OBC 37.5 3/3/2014

9 VBU21049910 ANKUSH BHANDARI MALE OBC 33.5 9/9/2014

10 VBU21050312 RAYAAN SHAW MALE OBC 31.5 1/26/2014

11 VBU21050260 PRANESH MAHATO MALE OBC 31.5 6/11/2014

12 VBU21051723 SALMAN KHAN MALE OBC 30.5 9/17/2014

13 VBU21051202 SAIKAT SUTRADHAR MALE OBC 27.0 3/30/2014

14 VBU21051666 RITESH PAL MALE OBC 26.0 8/4/2014

15 VBU21051605 SAAD ANSARI MALE OBC 24.5 6/9/2014

16 VBU21050307 RAJDEEP GARAIN MALE OBC 24.5 10/20/2014

17 VBU21051474 REEZWAN ALI MOLLA MALE OBC 22.5 5/1/2014

18 VBU21050452 ALIK GARAI MALE OBC 22.0 11/23/2014

19 VBU21050216 REHAN KHAN MALE OBC 21.5 4/23/2014

20 VBU21051833 AHITAGNEE GHOSH MALE OBC 20.5 4/24/2014

21 VBU21051936 ARUP PAL MALE OBC 16.5 4/1/2014

22 VBU21051155 TRIRAJOSIK PAUL MALE OBC 16.5 12/18/2014

23 VBU21051829 DIPAN DAS MALE OBC 13.0 9/10/2014

24 VBU21050376 SOUGATA DAS MALE OBC 12.5 6/17/2014

25 VBU21051540 HARDIK SEN MALE OBC 12.0 3/18/2014

26 VBU21050294 AMANAT MOLLAH MALE OBC 09.5 8/19/2014

27 VBU21050309 WRIDDHIMAN NAG MALE OBC 02.0 12/5/2014



PATHA-BHAVANA VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION TEST-2022 FOR CLASS -II

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : SC CATEGORY (BOYS)

Rank Form No. Name of the Applicant
GENDER CATEGORY PWD

TOTAL        
(out of 50) DoB

1 VBU21051046 ASIT DAS MALE SC 43.5 11/8/2014

2 VBU21051440 RIDDHI SAHA MALE SC 41.5 3/12/2014

3 VBU21051115 KUNAL SAHA MALE SC 40.0 11/5/2014

4 VBU21049664 ARPIT BAGDI MALE SC 37.5 7/16/2014

5 VBU21049676 BABAN SANNYASI MALE SC 36.5 4/27/2014

6 VBU21050632 ISHAN SAHA MALE SC 34.5 4/22/2014

7 VBU21051390 PRASANTA DAS MALE SC 33.0 5/7/2014

8 VBU21051874 PINAKI ROY MALE SC 32.5 1/6/2014

9 VBU21050326 SUDIP DAS MALE SC 32.5 7/8/2014

10 VBU21050772 SAGNIK DAS MALE SC 31.5 10/7/2014

11 VBU21049925 ARITRA DAS MALE SC 31.0 10/28/2014

12 VBU21051931 ARGHYA BISWAS MALE SC 30.5 4/16/2014

13 VBU21050164 SABYASACHI MANDAL MALE SC 30.0 4/29/2014

14 VBU21051678 RANABIR BISWAS MALE SC 29.0 1/7/2014

15 VBU21050460 MAINAK DAS MALE SC 27.5 3/14/2014

16 VBU21051422 AAYAN MAL MALE SC 26.0 7/2/2014

17 VBU21050025 ABHIRUP DALUI MALE SC 26.0 11/2/2014

18 VBU21049607 SUDIPTA MONDAL MALE SC 26.0 12/28/2014

19 VBU21051060 RANGAN BISWAS MALE SC 25.0 11/12/2014

20 VBU21050875 INDRANIL DHARA MALE SC 23.5 3/1/2014

21 VBU21051913 SOUMYAJIT DAS MALE SC 22.5 11/24/2014

22 VBU21050545 RAJ BAURI MALE SC 20.5 5/13/2014

23 VBU21049949 DRUP LOHAR MALE SC 19.5 8/8/2014

24 VBU21050798 JOJO KHAN MALE SC 18.0 9/8/2014

25 VBU21050514 RONI BHOLLA MALE SC 17.5 8/11/2014

26 VBU21051070 AYAN SAHA MALE SC 17.0 6/3/2014

27 VBU21051649 SURYA KANTA SAHA MALE SC 16.5 1/22/2014

28 VBU21050597 NILOTPAL SAHA MALE SC 16.5 11/23/2014

29 VBU21051375 ADI SARDAR MALE SC 16.0 6/25/2014

30 VBU21051872 DEBA TIKADAR MALE SC 15.5 1/19/2014

31 VBU21051247 DEBMALYA SAHA MALE SC 14.5 12/27/2014

32 VBU21049823 RUPANGAN MANDAL MALE SC 07.0 11/29/2014



PATHA-BHAVANA VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION TEST-2022 FOR CLASS -II

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : ST CATEGORY (BOYS)

Rank Form No. Name of the Applicant
GENDER CATEGORY PWD

TOTAL        
(out of 50) DoB

1 VBU21050852 SAYANTAN HANSDA MALE ST 40.5 8/31/2014

2 VBU21051212 JAGAT MUDI MALE ST 30.0 7/2/2014

3 VBU21049606 INDRANIL HANSDA MALE ST 26.0 11/12/2014

4 VBU21050320 RAJ KONRA MALE ST 25.0 7/19/2014

5 VBU21051073 ARKADEEP HEMBROM MALE ST 24.0 2/28/2014

6 VBU21050348 GUNJAN MAHULI MALE ST 18.5 8/18/2014

7 VBU21049848 JIYAR MURMU MALE ST 16.5 8/11/2014

8 VBU21051091 ANKUSH TUDU MALE ST 15.0 9/1/2014

9 VBU21051595 RAJ MURMU MALE ST 12.5 6/8/2014



PATHA-BHAVANA VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION TEST-2022 FOR CLASS -II

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : EWS CATEGORY (BOYS)

Rank Form No. Name of the Applicant
GENDER CATEGORY PWD

TOTAL        
(out of 50) DoB

1 VBU21051893 ANKUSH MONDAL MALE EWS 42.0 11/6/2014

2 VBU21050654 ARKA DAS MALE EWS 37.5 5/31/2014

3 VBU21051888 ABHRA MONDAL MALE EWS 35.0 8/21/2014

4 VBU21051327 ANKUSH GHOSAL MALE EWS 33.0 8/16/2014

5 VBU21051937 ARUNASISH ACHARYA MALE EWS 11.0 11/3/2014



PATHA-BHAVANA VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION TEST-2022 FOR CLASS -II

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : UNRESERVED CATEGORY (GIRLS)

Rank Form No. Name of the Applicant
GENDER CATEGORY PWD

TOTAL        
(out of 50)

1 VBU21051150 SRIJANI DAS FEMALE SC 50.0
2 VBU21051576 MANANYA MAURH FEMALE GENERAL 50.0

3 VBU21051223 SHUBHECHCHHA MUKHERJEE FEMALE GENERAL

21. ANY OTHER 
AS DEFINED BY 
GOVT OF INDIA 48.5

4 VBU21049961 SRIJOYEE HAZRA FEMALE GENERAL 47.5
5 VBU21051522 SRUTI DAS FEMALE GENERAL 47.0
6 VBU21051636 ANANDI MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 47.0
7 VBU21050569 ALOKITA MONDAL FEMALE SC 46.5
8 VBU21050371 SUSMITA GARAIN FEMALE OBC 46.0
9 VBU21049877 ANKITA RUJ FEMALE OBC 45.0
10 VBU21051162 ARITRA PAL FEMALE OBC 45.0
11 VBU21050958 KUSUM GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 45.0
12 VBU21050196 SUMAITA SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 44.5
13 VBU21050906 PROMA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 44.0
14 VBU21051329 DEBANJANA DEBNATH FEMALE GENERAL 44.0
15 VBU21051773 NOELL JASH FEMALE GENERAL 43.5
16 VBU21050252 SHRIJA KORA FEMALE ST 43.0
17 VBU21050375 ARADHYA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 43.0
18 VBU21050033 LIPIKA MURMU FEMALE ST 42.5
19 VBU21051470 ANINDITA BAGDI FEMALE SC 42.5
20 VBU21051385 ARADHYA DEBANSHI FEMALE GENERAL 42.5
21 VBU21051492 REETADIPA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 42.5
22 VBU21050245 ADRIJA GHOSH FEMALE OBC 42.0
23 VBU21050479 SMRITI DAS FEMALE SC 42.0



24 VBU21051978 MOUMITA DAS FEMALE SC 41.5
25 VBU21050823 ADWITIYA DAS FEMALE SC 41.0
26 VBU21050526 JAYITA SAHA FEMALE SC 39.5
27 VBU21050426 ARADHYA SARKAR FEMALE GENERAL 39.5
28 VBU21051296 PUJA SUTRADHAR FEMALE GENERAL 39.0
29 VBU21049945 AMADIYA CHATTAPADHYAY FEMALE GENERAL 39.0
30 VBU21050788 PARI GOSH FEMALE GENERAL 39.0
31 VBU21050992 ADITI CHANDRA FEMALE GENERAL 39.0
32 VBU21050970 SABNAM SULTANA SUMI FEMALE GENERAL 38.5
33 VBU21051462 JOYSHRI DAS FEMALE SC 38.0
34 VBU21050865 NOOR NEHAR KHAN FEMALE OBC 38.0
35 VBU21051105 ARMIN AZIZ FEMALE GENERAL 38.0
36 VBU21050256 NAYEEMA TABASSUM FEMALE GENERAL 38.0
37 VBU21050384 SUPRIYA GARAIN FEMALE OBC 38.0
38 VBU21050724 MAHEK SULTANA FEMALE GENERAL 37.5
39 VBU21050528 UPASIKA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 37.5
40 VBU21050908 NIHARIKA MANDAL FEMALE GENERAL 36.5
41 VBU21050470 SOUMITA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 36.5
42 VBU21050575 SAYARI DAS FEMALE SC 36.5
43 VBU21049994 CHIROSHREE MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 36.0
44 VBU21051803 DIPIKA GHOSH FEMALE OBC 36.0
45 VBU21050026 ZEMIMA HAQUE FEMALE GENERAL 36.0
46 VBU21050943 SWABARNA SAHA FEMALE SC 35.5

47 VBU21051658 SHEZAN INTIHA FEMALE GENERAL
10. HARD OF 
HEARING 35.0

48 VBU21050900 BANASHREE ROY FEMALE GENERAL 35.0
49 VBU21050698 SRIJA PAL FEMALE GENERAL 35.0
50 VBU21050674 SANA RAHAT FEMALE GENERAL 35.0
51 VBU21050345 SURAVI GARAI FEMALE OBC 35.0
52 VBU21051389 SUBHECHCHA SINGHA FEMALE OBC 35.0
53 VBU21051403 ARITREE MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 35.0
54 VBU21050860 ANKITA HAZRA FEMALE GENERAL 34.5
55 VBU21050869 JAYASHREE SAHA FEMALE SC 34.5
56 VBU21050996 ADRIJA GOSWAMI FEMALE GENERAL 34.5



57 VBU21050793 ADRIJA MAHATA FEMALE GENERAL 34.5
58 VBU21050553 SAMPRITI GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 34.0
59 VBU21050110 AISHI DIKSHIT FEMALE GENERAL 34.0
60 VBU21051482 NICE PARVEEN FEMALE GENERAL 34.0
61 VBU21051313 DISHA PAL FEMALE GENERAL 34.0
62 VBU21051941 ANWESHA LAHA FEMALE GENERAL 33.5
63 VBU21051325 CHANDRIMA CHATTERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 33.5
64 VBU21050527 ASMITA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 33.0
65 VBU21051031 PURBA SAHA FEMALE GENERAL 33.0
66 VBU21050069 SK ZAFRIN FEMALE OBC 32.0
67 VBU21051036 ANUSHKA MONDAL FEMALE EWS 32.0
68 VBU21051615 ANUSHKA SARKAR FEMALE GENERAL 32.0
69 VBU21051520 SUPRABHA HANSDA FEMALE ST 31.0
70 VBU21051013 ANUSKA MAHATO FEMALE OBC 31.0
71 VBU21049740 SHREYOSHREE MAJHI FEMALE SC 31.0
72 VBU21051581 ARCHITA GARAIN FEMALE OBC 31.0
73 VBU21050061 SOUMI MONDAL FEMALE SC 30.5
74 VBU21050498 DEVJANI MURMU FEMALE ST 30.5
75 VBU21051639 ADRIJA GHOSH FEMALE OBC 30.5
76 VBU21049981 SUMANA GARAI FEMALE OBC 30.0
77 VBU21051567 SRIJA SHIL FEMALE GENERAL 30.0

78 VBU21051400 SAMRIDDHI SAHA FEMALE SC
1. LOCOMOTOR 
DISABILITY 30.0

79 VBU21050474 ABHIRUPA PODDAR FEMALE SC 30.0
80 VBU21051614 AYUSHI DEY FEMALE GENERAL 29.5
81 VBU21049630 AROHI HAZRA FEMALE SC 29.5
82 VBU21051108 DIYA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 29.5
83 VBU21051220 DEBASRI DAS FEMALE SC 29.0
84 VBU21049819 PORINITA BISWAS FEMALE SC 28.5
85 VBU21051463 ADITRI MAJUMDER FEMALE GENERAL 28.5
86 VBU21051909 AGNISKA PATRA FEMALE SC 28.0
87 VBU21051047 SHRESTHA PATAR FEMALE GENERAL 28.0
88 VBU21051261 SHREEYA HAZRA FEMALE SC 27.5
89 VBU21049681 KARABI CHATTERJEE FEMALE GENERAL 27.5



90 VBU21050135 TRIPARNA DAS FEMALE SC 27.5
91 VBU21050925 REDHIMA RAM FEMALE GENERAL 27.5
92 VBU21051014 SHRUTI HAZRA FEMALE GENERAL 26.5
93 VBU21050347 ANUSUYA MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 26.5
94 VBU21051434 TANIA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 26.5
95 VBU21051832 ADRIJA SAHA FEMALE SC 26.0
96 VBU21051308 RIYA MAHATO FEMALE OBC 26.0
97 VBU21051423 ROSHNI SHAW FEMALE OBC 26.0
98 VBU21050767 RISHITA GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 26.0
99 VBU21050757 SMITA MAJHI FEMALE SC 25.5

100 VBU21051806 MRITSA PAL FEMALE GENERAL 25.5
101 VBU21050673 KRITIKA LOHAR FEMALE SC 25.0
102 VBU21050914 DIYASHA ROY FEMALE GENERAL 25.0
103 VBU21051280 SUPRITI GARAI FEMALE OBC 25.0
104 VBU21050874 SUPRIYO DAS FEMALE GENERAL 25.0
105 VBU21050763 ANINDITA GONAI FEMALE OBC 25.0
106 VBU21050132 OINDRILA BIRBANSHI FEMALE SC 25.0
107 VBU21051099 FARHANA PARVIN FEMALE GENERAL 24.5
108 VBU21050339 ADRIJA CHOWDHURY FEMALE GENERAL 24.0
109 VBU21051245 DEBOPRIYA MONDAL FEMALE OBC 23.5
110 VBU21050720 ANKITA BIRBANSHI FEMALE SC 23.5
111 VBU21050988 AISHARYA SARKAR FEMALE GENERAL 23.0
112 VBU21051818 MAHIYA JASH FEMALE GENERAL 22.5
113 VBU21051233 SOUMI HANSDA FEMALE ST 22.0
114 VBU21050904 DEBOLINA GHOSH FEMALE OBC 21.5
115 VBU21050011 SUMONA GAYEN FEMALE OBC 21.5
116 VBU21050714 ARPITA DAS FEMALE SC 21.0
117 VBU21050834 URAVI MAJHI FEMALE GENERAL 21.0
118 VBU21050803 ANWESHA METE FEMALE SC 20.5
119 VBU21051008 RANI SULTANA PARVIN FEMALE GENERAL 20.5
120 VBU21049635 TEERTHA PAL FEMALE GENERAL 20.0
121 VBU21050572 REFA KHATUN FEMALE GENERAL 20.0
122 VBU21050436 SUNANDA MAJHI FEMALE SC 20.0



123 VBU21049784 SOUMEPA GARAI FEMALE OBC 19.5
124 VBU21050357 MONISHA GHOSH FEMALE OBC 19.0
125 VBU21049887 SNEHANSHI HAZRA FEMALE SC 18.0
126 VBU21051961 SOUTI ROY FEMALE GENERAL 17.5
127 VBU21051251 SHREEMOYEE PAL FEMALE GENERAL 17.0
128 VBU21051450 ANUVA SHOW FEMALE GENERAL 17.0
129 VBU21050711 RITOPRAVA SAHA FEMALE SC 17.0
130 VBU21049854 MANISHA MONDAL FEMALE SC 16.5
131 VBU21051243 CHIRASHREE MONDAL FEMALE GENERAL 16.5
132 VBU21050615 AMRITA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 16.0
133 VBU21051703 AMRITA BALA FEMALE SC 15.5
134 VBU21050298 ARADHYA PATHAK FEMALE GENERAL 15.5
135 VBU21051267 NANDINI BAURI FEMALE SC 15.5
136 VBU21050935 ESHA MONDAL FEMALE EWS 15.5
137 VBU21051962 PARIJAT RAY FEMALE SC 14.5
138 VBU21050046 NILANJANA BISWAS FEMALE SC 14.5
139 VBU21051501 NAJNIN PARWIN FEMALE OBC 14.5
140 VBU21051506 DONA KHAN FEMALE GENERAL 13.0
141 VBU21050870 ARADHYA DASBAIRAGYA FEMALE GENERAL 13.0
142 VBU21051987 SRIJITA MAJHI FEMALE SC 12.5

143 VBU21050911 SUCHISMITA RAKSHIT FEMALE GENERAL

11. SPEECH AND 
LANGUAGE 
DISABILITY 12.5

144 VBU21050742 RINITA ROY FEMALE SC 11.5
145 VBU21051887 CECILIA HANSDA FEMALE ST 11.5
146 VBU21049938 BENAJIR MOUSAM FEMALE GENERAL 11.5
147 VBU21050666 ANKITA CHANDRA FEMALE OBC 11.5
148 VBU21050403 SUDESNA DAS FEMALE GENERAL 11.5
149 VBU21050392 RIMJHIM METE FEMALE SC 10.0
150 VBU21051675 SUPRIYA HANSDA FEMALE ST 10.0
151 VBU21050618 RUPSHA SAHA FEMALE SC 09.5
152 VBU21049912 SHRUTI GHOSH FEMALE GENERAL 08.5
153 VBU21050972 SNIGDHA MAL FEMALE SC 06.5
154 VBU21049772 ALISHA SOHA FEMALE GENERAL 06.0



155 VBU21049692 BRISHTI MURMU FEMALE ST 05.0
156 VBU21050079 ANANDAMOYEE DAS FEMALE GENERAL 02.0



PATHA-BHAVANA VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION TEST-2022 FOR CLASS -II

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : OBC CATEGORY (GIRLS)

Rank Form No. Name of the Applicant
GENDER CATEGORY PWD

TOTAL        
(out of 50) DoB

1 VBU21050371 SUSMITA GARAIN FEMALE OBC 46.0 9/29/2014

2 VBU21049877 ANKITA RUJ FEMALE OBC 45.0 6/18/2014

3 VBU21051162 ARITRA PAL FEMALE OBC 45.0 6/25/2014

4 VBU21050245 ADRIJA GHOSH FEMALE OBC 42.0 11/6/2014

5 VBU21050865 NOOR NEHAR KHAN FEMALE OBC 38.0 4/15/2014

6 VBU21050384 SUPRIYA GARAIN FEMALE OBC 38.0 9/29/2014

7 VBU21051803 DIPIKA GHOSH FEMALE OBC 36.0 4/12/2014

8 VBU21050345 SURAVI GARAI FEMALE OBC 35.0 10/29/2014

9 VBU21051389 SUBHECHCHA SINGHA FEMALE OBC 35.0 11/18/2014

10 VBU21050069 SK ZAFRIN FEMALE OBC 32.0 7/13/2014

11 VBU21051013 ANUSKA MAHATO FEMALE OBC 31.0 9/22/2014

12 VBU21051581 ARCHITA GARAIN FEMALE OBC 31.0 12/29/2014

13 VBU21051639 ADRIJA GHOSH FEMALE OBC 30.5 12/10/2014

14 VBU21049981 SUMANA GARAI FEMALE OBC 30.0 1/29/2014

15 VBU21051308 RIYA MAHATO FEMALE OBC 26.0 7/9/2014

16 VBU21051423 ROSHNI SHAW FEMALE OBC 26.0 10/30/2014

17 VBU21051280 SUPRITI GARAI FEMALE OBC 25.0 10/4/2014

18 VBU21050763 ANINDITA GONAI FEMALE OBC 25.0 12/13/2014

19 VBU21051245 DEBOPRIYA MONDAL FEMALE OBC 23.5 3/1/2014

20 VBU21050904 DEBOLINA GHOSH FEMALE OBC 21.5 3/18/2014

21 VBU21050011 SUMONA GAYEN FEMALE OBC 21.5 8/7/2014

22 VBU21049784 SOUMEPA GARAI FEMALE OBC 19.5 6/12/2014

23 VBU21050357 MONISHA GHOSH FEMALE OBC 19.0 7/5/2014

24 VBU21051501 NAJNIN PARWIN FEMALE OBC 14.5 7/24/2014

25 VBU21050666 ANKITA CHANDRA FEMALE OBC 11.5 9/8/2014



PATHA-BHAVANA VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION TEST-2022 FOR CLASS -II

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : SC CATEGORY (GIRLS)

Rank Form No. Name of the Applicant
GENDER CATEGORY PWD

TOTAL        
(out of 50) DoB

1 VBU21051150 SRIJANI DAS FEMALE SC 50.0 2/1/2014

2 VBU21050569 ALOKITA MONDAL FEMALE SC 46.5 5/22/2014

3 VBU21051470 ANINDITA BAGDI FEMALE SC 42.5 7/29/2014

4 VBU21050479 SMRITI DAS FEMALE SC 42.0 12/3/2014

5 VBU21051978 MOUMITA DAS FEMALE SC 41.5 12/13/2014

6 VBU21050823 ADWITIYA DAS FEMALE SC 41.0 7/14/2014

7 VBU21050526 JAYITA SAHA FEMALE SC 39.5 2/27/2014

8 VBU21051462 JOYSHRI DAS FEMALE SC 38.0 2/27/2014

9 VBU21050575 SAYARI DAS FEMALE SC 36.5 11/18/2014

10 VBU21050943 SWABARNA SAHA FEMALE SC 35.5 5/22/2014

11 VBU21050869 JAYASHREE SAHA FEMALE SC 34.5 10/4/2014

12 VBU21049740 SHREYOSHREE MAJHI FEMALE SC 31.0 12/13/2014

13 VBU21050061 SOUMI MONDAL FEMALE SC 30.5 5/19/2014

14 VBU21051400 SAMRIDDHI SAHA FEMALE SC

1. 
LOCOM
OTOR 
DISAB
ILITY 30.0 8/15/2014

15 VBU21050474 ABHIRUPA PODDAR FEMALE SC 30.0 12/23/2014

16 VBU21049630 AROHI HAZRA FEMALE SC 29.5 9/20/2014

17 VBU21051220 DEBASRI DAS FEMALE SC 29.0 6/22/2014

18 VBU21049819 PORINITA BISWAS FEMALE SC 28.5 11/8/2014

19 VBU21051909 AGNISKA PATRA FEMALE SC 28.0 2/12/2014

20 VBU21051261 SHREEYA HAZRA FEMALE SC 27.5 3/31/2014

21 VBU21050135 TRIPARNA DAS FEMALE SC 27.5 9/13/2014

22 VBU21051832 ADRIJA SAHA FEMALE SC 26.0 2/7/2014

23 VBU21050757 SMITA MAJHI FEMALE SC 25.5 7/16/2014

24 VBU21050673 KRITIKA LOHAR FEMALE SC 25.0 2/28/2014

25 VBU21050132 OINDRILA BIRBANSHI FEMALE SC 25.0 12/24/2014

26 VBU21050720 ANKITA BIRBANSHI FEMALE SC 23.5 7/10/2014

27 VBU21050714 ARPITA DAS FEMALE SC 21.0 3/15/2014

28 VBU21050803 ANWESHA METE FEMALE SC 20.5 2/1/2014

29 VBU21050436 SUNANDA MAJHI FEMALE SC 20.0 12/27/2014

30 VBU21049887 SNEHANSHI HAZRA FEMALE SC 18.0 10/29/2014

31 VBU21050711 RITOPRAVA SAHA FEMALE SC 17.0 10/28/2014

32 VBU21049854 MANISHA MONDAL FEMALE SC 16.5 4/2/2014

33 VBU21051703 AMRITA BALA FEMALE SC 15.5 3/5/2014

34 VBU21051267 NANDINI BAURI FEMALE SC 15.5 8/11/2014

35 VBU21051962 PARIJAT RAY FEMALE SC 14.5 6/19/2014

36 VBU21050046 NILANJANA BISWAS FEMALE SC 14.5 6/30/2014

37 VBU21051987 SRIJITA MAJHI FEMALE SC 12.5 8/8/2014

38 VBU21050742 RINITA ROY FEMALE SC 11.5 4/16/2014

39 VBU21050392 RIMJHIM METE FEMALE SC 10.0 4/16/2014



40 VBU21050618 RUPSHA SAHA FEMALE SC 09.5 11/16/2014

41 VBU21050972 SNIGDHA MAL FEMALE SC 06.5 8/19/2014



PATHA-BHAVANA VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION TEST-2022 FOR CLASS -II

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : ST CATEGORY (GIRLS)

Rank Form No. Name of the Applicant
GENDER CATEGORY PWD

TOTAL        
(out of 50) DoB

1 VBU21050252 SHRIJA KORA FEMALE ST 43.0 3/15/2014

2 VBU21050033 LIPIKA MURMU FEMALE ST 42.5 6/14/2014

3 VBU21051520 SUPRABHA HANSDA FEMALE ST 31.0 7/7/2014

4 VBU21050498 DEVJANI MURMU FEMALE ST 30.5 9/1/2014

5 VBU21051233 SOUMI HANSDA FEMALE ST 22.0 12/1/2014

6 VBU21051887 CECILIA HANSDA FEMALE ST 11.5 8/10/2014

7 VBU21051675 SUPRIYA HANSDA FEMALE ST 10.0 7/12/2014

8 VBU21049692 BRISHTI MURMU FEMALE ST 05.0 6/17/2014



PATHA-BHAVANA VISVA- BHARATI

ADMISSION TEST-2022 FOR CLASS -II

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST : EWS CATEGORY (GIRLS)

Rank Form No. Name of the Applicant
GENDER CATEGORY PWD

TOTAL        
(out of 50) DoB

1 VBU21051036 ANUSHKA MONDAL FEMALE EWS 32.0 10/17/2014

2 VBU21050935 ESHA MONDAL FEMALE EWS 15.5 9/4/2014
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